

## **Tony Etchison Memorial**

"Love Everyone, Be Kind, Make a Difference"

## **Golf Outing**



## Monday, July 22<sup>nd</sup>, 2024 Fox Prairie Golf Course

## **Sponsorship Form**

Sponsorship Opportunities (select sponsorship level)

Platinum - \$5,000+ (name and logo prominent on all tournament materials + 2 Foursomes)

**Gold - \$2,500** (name on all tournament materials + 1 Foursome)

**Silver - \$1,000** (name on most tournament materials)

**Hole Sponsor** - \$100 (name on a sign to be placed on tee box of a hole)

Sponsorship Questions? Contact Jody Roudebush - roudejo@gmail.com

Sponsor Name (as you want it to be printed):

Sponsor Contact Name (who is submitting): \_\_\_\_\_

Street Address:		City:
State:	_ Zip:	

INSTRUCTIONS:

Email: \_\_\_\_

- DEADLINE for Form and Payment: <u>July 1st, 2024</u>
- Please make all checks payable to: DREAMBUILDERS
- Please include: "Tony Etchison Memorial Golf Outing" in memo line
- Mail Form & Payment to: Jody Roudebush, 10561 Winghaven Drive, Noblesville, IN 46060

Phone:

Dreambuilders (a 501c3) is providing support for the Tony Etchison Memorial Golf Outing. Proceeds from the event benefit the Tony Etchison Memorial Foundation and its goals to show love, kindness and make a difference in the lives of our community youth.

@Etch21memorial

www.etch21.org